PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6040974

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
QIQI GU	09/04/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NETEASE (HANGZHOU) NETWORK CO.,LTD.	
Street Address:	NETEASE BUILDING, WANGSHANG ROAD #599	
City:	HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	310052	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16652671

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9174394481

Email: lungtinus@lungtin.com

Correspondent Name: YUNLING REN

Address Line 1: 228 EAST 45TH ST STE 605 LUNGTIN LLC

Address Line 2: 228 EAST 45 STREET SUITE 605
Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LZ1911518CN08-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNLING REN
SIGNATURE:	/Yunling REN/
DATE SIGNED:	03/31/2020
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

source=DeclarationAssignment#page1.tif source=DeclarationAssignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505994264 REEL: 052278 FRAME: 0718

	转让证明
	ASSIGNMENT
代理人档案号(限12个字符內):	
Agent's file reference: (12 characters maximum)	LZ1911518C N 08-U S
国际申请号: International application number:	PCT/CN2019/076197
国际申请日: International filing date:	February,26 2019
鉴于有益且充分的考虑,本人特:	比将上述国际申请和在此国际申请中所公开的本发明创造、
以及要求此国际申请有关权利的任	任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此国际申请优先权的任
何外国申请的所有权益转让给	
For good and sufficient consideration	on, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified
international patent application and	the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or
divisional application claiming the l	penefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming
priority therefrom,	
to NetEas	e (Hangzhou) Network Co., Ltd.
其位于	
having an address at NetEase Bu	ilding, WangShang Road #599, BinJiang District, Hangzhou,
Zhejiang 310052 China	
本人授权代理人在得知本案国际。	申请号及国际申请日后将其填入上方。
	ternational application number and international filing date
发明人签字 Inventor's signature GU, Oiqi	
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name Gu, Qiqi	
日期 Date signed 09/04/2016	

PTC/AIA/01 (06-12)
Approved for use through 01/31/2014. OMB 0651-0032
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)	
Title of Invention	NUMERICAL VALUE DETERMINATION METHOD, NUMERICAL VALUE DETERMINATION APPARATUS, ELECTRONIC DEVICE AND STORAGE MEDIUM
As the below r	named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration	on The attached application, or
	United States application or PCT international application number PCT/CN2019/076197 filed on February,26 2019
The above-ide	entified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.	
	owledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 isonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
	WARNING:
contribute to ide (other than a ch to support a pet petitioners/appl USPTO. Petitio application (unle patent. Further referenced in a	cant is cautioned to avoid submitting personal information in documents filed in a patent application that may entity theft. Personal information such as social security numbers, bank account numbers, or credit card numbers heck or credit card authorization form PTO-2038 submitted for payment purposes) is never required by the USPTO dition or an application. If this type of personal information is included in documents submitted to the USPTO, licants should consider redacting such personal information from the documents before submitting them to the oner/applicant is advised that the record of a patent application is available to the public after publication of the less a non-publication request in compliance with 37 CFR 1.213(a) is made in the application) or issuance of a rmore, the record from an abandoned application may also be available to the public if the application is a published application or an issued patent (see 37 CFR 1.14). Checks and credit card authorization forms mitted for payment purposes are not retained in the application file and therefore are not publicly available.
LEGAL NAM	ME OF INVENTOR
Inventor:	Gu, Qiqi Date (Optional): 09/04/2019

PATENT REEL: 052278 FRAME: 0720

RECORDED: 03/31/2020